
Pos. 

Kl. 3 85er 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Kl. 3 85er Gast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

St.Nr. 

518 

415 

101 

777 

105 

271 

150 

272 

64 

19 

285 

104 

543 

494 

645 

54 

6 

556 

106 

80 

Name 

Fritz Greiner 

Karl Greiner 

Jan-Leon Thiele 

Felix Buchholz 

Nic Matthias 

Luca-Philip Montag 

Jamy Werkmeister 

Moritz Baklarz 

Lennart Schmidt 

Rayk Jentsch 

Nils Hase 

Theo Bosch 

Nick Domann 

Maximilian Werner 

Richard Stephan 

Lucas Schwarz 

Jakop Wehlmann 

Oliver Scheps 

Adrian Woggon 

Matti Schlahn 

Team/ Bewerber 

FALCON Motorsports 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

FALCON Motorsports 

TYMO Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

KTM Team Theiner 

TYMO Racing 

TYMO Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

KTM GST BERLIN RACING 

FALCON Motorsports 

FALCON Motorsports 

Club 

MX Division Parchen 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MC Westeregeln 

MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC 

MX Division Parchen 

MC Einetal Alterode e.V. 

MC Westeregeln 

MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

X-Sport Giersleben e.V. 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

MSC Teutschenthal e.V. 

Kein Verein 

Kein Verein 

Kein Verein 

Kein Verein 

Kein Verein 

Ort 

Genthin OT Hüttermühle 

Börde - Hakel 

Sandau 

Parchen 

Ahlsdorf 

Westeregeln 

Tangermünde 

Wendeburg 

Kroppenstedt 

Halle 

Meseberg 

Jena 

Großräschen 

Apolda 

Harras 

Niex 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

100 

94 

90 

84 

76 

76 

74 

71 

68 

66 

63 

58 

100 

94 

88 

88 

82 

76 

72 

39 

R1.  

50 

47 

45 

43 

33 

39 

35 

41 

37 

31 

30 

29 

50 

47 

43 

45 

41 

37 

35 

39 

R2.  

50 

47 

45 

41 

43 

37 

39 

30 

31 

35 

33 

29 

50 

47 

45 

43 

41 

39 

37 
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